Rale Amount

18% 36,373.53
180/0 24,761.09

61,134.62

Arno!nt Chargeable (in words)
INR Four Lakh Seven Hundred Seventy One Only

HSN/SAC

70099200
76101000

Company's PAN

Declaration

Taxable

2,O2,A75.20
1,37,561.60
3,39,636.80

Tolal

36,373.53
24,761.A9
61,134.62

Tax Amounl (in words) INR Sixty One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Four and Sixty Two paise Only
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Kotak Mahiidra Bank-193321.t02i
A,/c No. :193321,1021
Branch & IFS Code . paras-Li, NearAuda Garden & KKBK0O02560

for AGNTFORMA TECHCRAFT pVT LTDWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price ofthe